
12” Parshell Flume

GAGE Miner's Inches GAGE Change
HT. HT. per

(FEET) 0.00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.09 (FEET) Tenth

0.00 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 0.00 5
0.10 5 6 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 0.10 9
0.20 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 0.20 12
0.30 26 27 28 30 31 32 34 35 37 38 0.30 14
0.40 40 41 43 44 46 48 49 51 52 54 0.40 16

0.50 56 58 59 61 63 65 66 68 70 72 0.50 18
0.60 74 76 77 79 81 83 85 87 89 91 0.60 19
0.70 93 95 97 99 101 103 105 108 110 112 0.70 21
0.80 114 116 118 121 123 125 127 130 132 134 0.80 22
0.90 136 139 141 143 146 148 150 153 155 158 0.90 24

1.00 160 162 165 167 170 172 175 177 180 182 1.00 25
1.10 185 188 190 193 195 198 201 203 206 208 1.10 26
1.20 211 214 217 219 222 225 227 230 233 236 1.20 27
1.30 238 241 244 247 250 253 255 258 261 264 1.30 28
1.40 267 270 273 276 279 282 284 287 290 293 1.40 30

1.50 296 299 302 305 308 312 315 318 321 324 1.50 31
1.60 327 330 333 336 339 343 346 349 352 355 1.60 32
1.70 358 362 365 368 371 375 378 381 384 388 1.70 33
1.80 391 394 398 401 404 408 411 414 418 421 1.80 33
1.90 425 428 431 435 438 442 445 448 452 455 1.90 34

0.00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.09


